
175   mg▲

CAFFEINE FROM
NATURAL SOURCES

3.4   g▲

CREATINE
MONOHYDRATE

250   mg▲

PERFORMELON® 

WHY GOLD STANDARD PRE-WORKOUT™?

ENERGY
& FOCUS*

Sports
Performance

NET WT 330 g ℮                                       30 SERVINGS

DIRECTIONS: Mix 11 g (~1 level scoop) in 350 ml of cold water. 
Recommended consumption of 1 serving per day.

NOTE: To be used in the framework of a varied and balanced diet and a 
healthy lifestyle. Food supplements are not to be used as a substitute 
for a varied diet. Do not exceed recommended daily dose. Keep out of 
reach of children.
Contains caffeine (175 mg / serving). Not recommended for children 
or pregnant women.

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. DO NOT REMOVE 
DESICCANT FROM PACKAGE.
BATCH NUMBER AND BEST BEFORE END: 
SEE CONTAINER.
SERVING SCOOP INCLUDED, BUT MAY SETTLE
TO THE BOTTOM DURING SHIPPING.
CONTENTS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME. 

350 ml 30 SECONDS11 GRAMS
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OPTIMUM NUTRITION
4 Waterside, Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24, Ireland
Glanbia Nutritionals UK Ltd: 
One Victoria Square Birmingham B1 1BD
gpncustcare@glanbia.com
www.optimumnutrition.com/recycle

FORMULATED BY
OPTIMUM NUTRITION
MADE IN THE UNITED KINGDOM

This product contains ingredients
from EU & non-EU countries.

330 g ℮ 

▲  PER SERVING.
* VITAMINS B1, B6, B12, NIACIN AND     
   PANTOTHENIC ACID CONTRIBUTE TO   
   NORMAL ENERGY-YIELDING         
   METABOLISM. CAFFEINE CONTRIBUTES  
   TO INCREASED ALERTNESS AND     
   IMPROVED CONCENTRATION. CREATINE  
   INCREASES PHYSICAL PERFORMANCE  
   IN SUCCESSIVE BURSTS OF SHORT-TERM,  
   HIGH INTENSITY EXERCISE. 

GOLD STANDARD®

PRE-
WORKOUT
FOR ENERGY, FOCUS, 
POWER AND 
PERFORMANCE*

CAFFEINE
BETA-ALANINE
CREATINE MONOHYDRATE
PERFORMELON® 

175 mg
1.5 g
3.4 g

250 mg

ONE SERVING PROVIDES:

▲

FOR ENERGY, FOCUS, 
POWER AND 
PERFORMANCE* 

AUTHENTIC
OPTIMUM NUTRITION
PRODUCT
OPTIMUMNUTRITION.COM/
EN-GB/AUTHENTIC

PerforMelon® is a 
registered trademark of 
Cambridge Commodities.

STRENGTH
TRAINING

WATERMELON

WATERMELON FLAVOUR READY TO MIX FOOD SUPPLEMENT POWDER 
WITH AMINO ACIDS, CAFFEINE, VITAMINS AND SWEETENERS.
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ES – 330 g ℮
COMPLEMENTO ALIMENTICIO EN POLVO CON SABOR A SANDÍA, 
LISTO PARA MEZCLAR, CON AMINOÁCIDOS, CAFEÍNA Y 
VITAMINAS, CON EDULCORANTES. Contiene cafeína (175 mg / 
porción). No recomendado para niños ni mujeres 
embarazadas.
INDICACIONES: Mezclar 11 g (~1 cucharada rasa) con 350 ml de 
agua fría. Consumo recomendado de 1 porción al día.  
INGREDIENTES: Monohidrato de creatina, beta-alanina, aroma, 
acidulantes (ácido cítrico, ácido málico, ácido L(+)-tartárico), 
antiaglomerantes (silicato cálcico, dióxido de silicio), L-citrulina, 
clorhidrato de acetil de L-carnitina, espesantes 
(carboximetilcelulosa sódica, goma xantana, carragenanos), 
N-acetil L-tirosina, clorhidrato de piridoxina, extracto de sandía 
PerforMelon®  (Citrus lanatus, fruto), cafeína natural, edulcorantes 
(sucralosa, acesulfamo K), colorante (rojo de remolacha), 
nicotinamida, D-pantotenato cálcico, cianocobalamina, extracto de 
pimienta negra (Piper nigrum, fruto), ácido pteroilmonoglutámico, 
clorhidrato de tiamina, colecalciferol. Puede contener: leche, gluten, 
huevo, soja, frutos de cáscara y cacahuetes.
NOTA: Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como 
sustitutos de una dieta equilibrada. No superar la dosis diaria 
recomendada. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños.
CONSERVAR EN UN LUGAR FRESCO Y SECO. NO RETIRAR EL 
DESHUMIDIFICADOR DEL ENVASE. NÚMERO DE LOTE Y 
CONSUMIR PREFERENTEMENTE ANTES DEL FIN DE: VER 
ENVASE.

      BG – 330 g ℮
ХРАНИТЕЛНА ДОБАВКА НА ПРАХ С ВКУС НА ДИНЯ, ГОТОВА ЗА 
СМЕСВАНЕ, СЪДЪРЖАЩА АМИНОКИСЕЛИНИ, КОФЕИН И 
ВИТАМИНИ, C ПОДСЛАДИТЕЛИ. Съдържа кофеин (175 mg / 
порция). Не се препоръчва за деца или бременни жени.
УКАЗАНИЯ ЗА УПОТРЕБА: Смесете 11 g (~1 равна мерителна 
лъжица) с 350 ml студена вода. Препоръчителната консумация 
е 1 порция на ден.
СЪСТАВКИ: Креатин монохидрат, бета-аланин, ароматизант, 
киселинни агенти (лимонена киселина, ябълчна киселина, 
L(+)-винена киселина), антислепващи агенти (калциев силикат, 
силициев диоксид), L-цитрулин, ацетил L-карнитин хидрохлорид, 
сгъстители (натриева карбоксиметил целулоза, ксантанова гума, 
карагенан), N-ацетил L-тирозин, пиридоксин хидрохлорид, 
екстракт от диня PerforMelon®  (Citrus lanatus, плод), естествен 
кофеин, подсладители (сукралоза, ацесулфам K), оцветител 
(оцветител от червено цвекло), никотинамид, калциев 
D-пантотенат, цианокобаламин, екстракт от черен пипер (Piper 
nigrum, плод), птероилмоноглутаминова киселина, тиамин 
хидрохлорид, холекалциферол. Може да съдържа: мляко, 
глутен, яйца, соя, ядки и фъстъци.
ЗАБЕЛЕЖКА: Хранителните добавки не трябва да се използват 
като заместители на разнообразното хранене. Да не се превишава 
препоръчителната дневна доза. Да се съхранява на място, 
недостъпно за деца.
ДА СЕ СЪХРАНЯВА НА ХЛАДНО И СУХО МЯСТО. НЕ ОТСТРАНЯВАЙТЕ 
ДЕСИКАНТА ОТ ОПАКОВКАТА. НОМЕР НА ПАРТИДА И ГОДЕН ЗА 
УПОТРЕБА ДО КРАЯ НА: ВИЖТЕ ОПАКОВКАТА.

SL – 330 g ℮
PREHRANSKO DOPOLNILO V PRAHU Z OKUSOM LUBENICE Z 
AMINOKISLINAMI, KOFEINOM, VITAMINI IN SLADILI, KI JE 
PRIPRAVLJENO ZA MEŠANJE. Vsebuje kofein (175 mg / 
porcijo). Ni priporočljivo za otroke ali nosečnice.
UPORABA: Zmešajte 11 g (~1 do roba polno merico) v 350 ml 
hladne vode. Priporočeni vnos je 1 porcija na dan.
SESTAVINE: Kreatin monohidrat, beta-alanin, aroma, kisline 
(citronska kislina, jabolčna kislina, L(+)-vinska kislina), sredstvi 
proti sprijemanju (kalcijev silikat, silicijev dioksid), L-citrulin, acetil 
L-karnitin hidroklorid, sredstva za zgoščevanje (natrijeva 
karboksimetil celuloza, ksantan gumi, karagenan), N-acetil L-tirozin, 
piridoksin hidroklorid, izvleček lubenice PerforMelon®  (Citrus 
lanatus, sadež), naravni kofein, sladili (sukraloza, acesulfam K), 
barvilo (rdeče pese), nikotinamid, kalcijev D-pantotenat, 
cianokobalamin, izvleček črnega popra (Piper nigrum, sadež), 
pteroilmonoglutaminska kislina, tiamin hidroklorid, holekalciferol.   
Lahko vsebuje: mleko, gluten, jajca, sojo, oreščke in arašide.
OPOZORILO: Prehransko dopolnilo ni nadomestilo za 
uravnoteženo in raznovrstno prehrano. Priporočene dnevne 
količine oziroma odmerka se ne sme prekoračiti. Shranjevati 
nedosegljivo otrokom.
HRANITE V HLADNEM IN SUHEM PROSTORU. SUŠILNEGA 
SREDSTVA NE SMETE ODSTRANITI IZ EMBALAŽE. ŠTEVILKA 
SERIJE IN UPORABNO NAJMANJ DO KONCA: GLEJ 
EMBALAŽO.

SR – 330 g ℮
DODATAK ISHRANI U PRAHU SPREMAN ZA MEŠANJE SA 
UKUSOM LUBENICE SA AMINOKISELINAMA, KOFEINOM I 
VITAMINIMA, SA ZASLAĐIVAČIMA. Sadrži kofein (175 mg / 
porciji). Ne preporučuje se deci ili trudnicama.
UPUTSTVA: Promešati 11 g (~1 punu mericu) u 350 ml hladne 
vode. Preporučuje se konzumiranje 1 porcije dnevno.
SASTOJCI: Kreatin monohidrat, beta-alanin, aroma, kiseline 
(limunska kiselina, jabučna kiselina, L(+)-tartarska kiselina), 
sredstva protiv zgrudvavanja (silicijum dioksid, kalcijum silikat), 
L-citrulin, acetil L-karnitin hidrohlorid, zgušnjivači (natrijum 
karboksi metil celuloza, ksantan guma, karagenan), N-acetil 
L-tirozin, piridoksin hidrohlorid, ekstrakt lubenice PerforMelon®  
(Citrus lanatus, plod), prirodni kofein, zaslađivači (sukraloza, 
acesulfam K), boja (cvekla crvena), nikotinamid, kalcijum 
D-pantotenat, cijanokobalamin, ekstrakt crnog bibera (Piper 
nigrum, plod), pteroilmonoglutaminska kiselina, tiamin hidrohlorid, 
holekalciferol. Može da sadrži: mleko, gluten, jaja, soju, jezgrasto 
voće i kikiriki.
NAPOMENA: Dodaci ishrani nisu zamena za raznovrsnu ishranu. Ne 
prekoračujte preporučenu dnevnu dozu. Držati van domašaja dece.
ČUVATI NA HLADNOM I SUVOM MESTU. NE UKLANJAJTE 
DESIKANT IZ PAKOVANJA. SERIJSKI BROJ I NAJBOLJE 
UPOTREBITI DO KRAJA: VIDETI NA PAKOVANJU.
PROIZVOĐAČ: Glanbia Performance Nutrition, Unit 3, 
Romaldkirk Road, Riverside Park, Middlesbrough TS2 1XA, UK 

PT – 330 g ℮
SUPLEMENTO ALIMENTAR EM PÓ PRONTO A MISTURAR, COM 
SABOR A MELANCIA COM AMINOÁCIDOS, CAFEÍNA, VITAMINAS E 
EDULCORANTES. Contém cafeína (175 mg / porção). Não 
recomendado para crianças ou grávidas.
INSTRUÇÕES: Misturar 11 g (~1 colher rasa) com 350 ml de 
água fria. Consumo recomendado: 1 porção por dia.
INGREDIENTES: Creatina monohidratada, beta-alanina, aroma, 
acidificantes (ácido cítrico, ácido málico, ácido L(+)-tartárico), 
antiaglomerantes (silicato de cálcio, dióxido de silício), L-citrulina, 
cloridrato de acetil de L-carnitina, espessantes 
(carboximetilcelulose de sódio, goma xantana, carragenina), 
N-acetil de L-tirosina, cloridrato de piridoxina, extrato de melancia 
PerforMelon®  (Citrus lanatus, fruto), cafeína natural, edulcorantes 
(sucralose, acessulfame K), corante (vermelho de beterraba), 
nicotinamida, D-pantotenato de cálcio, cianocobalamina, extrato de 
pimenta preta (Piper nigrum, fruto), ácido pteroilmonoglutâmico, 
cloridrato de tiamina, colecalciferol. Pode conter: leite, glúten, 
ovo, soja, frutos de casca rija e amendoins.
NOTA: Os suplementos alimentares não devem ser utilizados 
como substituto de um regime alimentar equilibrado. Não exceder 
a dose diária recomendada. Manter fora do alcance das crianças.
ARMAZENAR NUM LOCAL FRESCO E SECO. NÃO REMOVER O 
DESUMIDIFICADOR DA EMBALAGEM. NÚMERO DE LOTE E 
CONSUMIR DE PREFERÊNCIA ANTES DO FIM DE: VER 
EMBALAGEM.

BS – 330 g ℮
GOTOV SUPLEMENT U PRAHU SA UKUSOM LUBENICE, SA 
AMINO-KISELINAMA, KOFEINOM, VITAMINIMA I ZASLAĐIVAČIMA.
Sadrži kofein (175 mg / porcija). Ne preporučuje se djeci ni 
trudnicama.
UPUTSTVA: Promješajte 11 g (~1 ravnu mjericu) sa 350 ml 
hladne vode. Preporučeni unos je 1 porcija na dan.
SASTOJCI: Kreatin monohidrat, beta-alanin, aroma, kiseline 
(limunska kiselina, jabučna kiselina, L(+)-vinska kiselina), sredstva 
protiv zgrušnjavanja (kalcij-silikat, slicij-dioksid), L-citrulin, acetil 
L-karnitin hidroklorid, zgušnjivači (natrij-karboksimetil celuloza, 
ksantan guma, karagenan), N-acetil L-tirozin, piridoksin hidroklorid, 
PerforMelon®  ekstrakst lubenice (Citrus lanatus, voće), prirodni 
kofein, zaslađivači (sukraloza, acesulfam K), boja (cvekla crvena), 
nikotinamid, kalcij D-pantotenat, cijanokobalamin, ekstrakt crnog 
bibera (Piper nigrum, voće), pteroilmonoglutaminska kiselina, 
tiamin hidroklorid, holekalciferol. Može da sadrži: mlijeko, gluten, 
jaja, soju, orahe i kikiriki.
UPOZORENJE: Dodaci ishrani se ne trebaju koristiti kao 
zamjena za raznovrsnu ishranu. Ne prekoračujte 
preporučenu dnevnu dozu. Držite van domašaja djece.
ČUVAJTE NA HLADNOM, SUHOM MJESTU. NE UKLANJAJTE 
DESIKANT IZ PAKOVANJA. BROJ SERIJE I ROK TRAJANJA DO 
KRAJA: VIDETI NA PAKOVANJU.

HU – 330 g ℮
GÖRÖGDINNYE ÍZŰ, AZONNAL OLDÓDÓ ÉLELMISZER- 
KIEGÉSZÍTŐ POR ALAKBAN AMINOSAVAKKAL, KOFFEINNEL, 
VITAMINOKKAL, VALAMINT ÉDESÍTŐSZEREKKEL. Koffeint 
tartalmaz (175 mg / adag). Koffeintartalmú készítmény, 
fogyasztása gyermekeknek, terhes és szoptató anyáknak, 
koffeinre érzékeny személyeknek, szívbetegeknek, magas 
vérnyomásban szenvedőknek nem ajánlott.
ELKÉSZÍTÉSI UTASÍTÁSOK: Keverjen el 11 g (kb. 1 csapott 
mérőkanál) port 350 ml hideg vízben. A fogyasztásra ajánlott 
mennyiség napi 1 adag.
ÖSSZETEVŐK: Kreatin-monohidrát, béta-alanin, aroma, étkezési savak 
(citromsav, almasav, L(+)-borkősav), csomósodásgátló anyagok 
(kalcium-szilikát, szilícium-dioxid), L-citrulin, acetil-L-karnitin-hidroklorid, 
sűrítőanyagok (nátrium-karboxi-metil-cellulóz, xantángumi, karragén), 
N-acetil-L-tirozin, piridoxin-hidroklorid, PerforMelon®  görögdinnye- 
kivonat (Citrus lanatus, termés), természetes koffein, édesítőszerek 
(szukralóz, aceszulfám K), színezék (céklavörös), nikotinamid, kalcium-D- 
pantotenát, cianokobalamin, feketebors-kivonat (Piper nigrum, termés), 
pteroil-monoglutaminsav, tiamin-hidroklorid, kolekalciferol. Tejet, 
glutént, tojást, szóját, dióféléket és földimogyorót tartalmazhat.
MEGJEGYZÉS: Az étrend-kiegészítők nem helyettesítik a változatos 
étrendet. Ne lépje túl az ajánlott napi adagot. Gyermekektől távol tartandó. 
A termék fogyasztása nem javasolt pajzsmirigy-túlműködés esetén. 
HŰVÖS, SZÁRAZ HELYEN TÁROLANDÓ. NE TÁVOLÍTSA EL A 
PÁRAMEGKÖTŐT A CSOMAGBÓL. A TÉTELSZÁMOT LÁSD A 
CSOMAGOLÁSON. MINŐSÉGÉT MEGŐRZI A CSOMAGOLÁSON 
LÁTHATÓ HÓNAP VÉGÉIG.

CS – 330 g ℮
POTRAVINOVÝ DOPLNĚK V PRÁŠKU S AMINOKYSELINAMI, 
KOFEINEM, VITAMINY A SLADIDLY, S PŘÍCHUTÍ VODNÍHO 
MELOUNU. Obsahuje kofein (175 mg / porce). Není vhodné pro 
děti a těhotné ženy.
NÁVOD NA PŘÍPRAVU: Rozmíchejte 11 g (~1 zarovnaná odměrka) 
v 350 ml studené vody. Doporučená denní dávka: 1 porce.
SLOŽENÍ: Kreatin monohydrát, beta-alanin, aroma, kyseliny 
(kyselina citronová, kyselina jablečná, L(+)-kyselina vinná), 
protispékavé látky (křemičitan vápenatý, oxid křemičitý), L-citrulin, 
acetyl L-carnitin hydrochlorid, zahušťovadla (sodná sůl 
karboxymethylcelulosy, xanthan, karagenan), N-acetyl L-tyrosin, 
pyridoxin hydrochlorid, výtažek z vodního melounu PerforMelon®  
(Citrus lanatus, plod), přírodní kofein, sladidla (sukralosa, 
acesulfam K), barvivo (betalainová červeň), nikotinamid, 
D-pantothenan vápenatý, kyanokobalamin, výtažek z černého pepře 
(Piper nigrum, plod), kyselina pteroylmonoglutamová, thiamin 
hydrochlorid, cholekalciferol. Může obsahovat: mléko, lepek, vejce, 
sóju, skořápkové plody a arašídy.
UPOZORNĚNÍ: Doplňky stravy nejsou určeny jako náhrada 
pestré stravy. Nepřekračujte doporučenou denní dávku. 
Uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí.
SKLADUJTE V SUCHU A CHRAŇTE PŘED TEPLEM. DESIKANT 
Z BALENÍ NEODSTRAŇUJTE. ČÍSLO ŠARŽE A MINIMÁLNÍ 
TRVANLIVOST DO KONCE: VIZ OBAL.

SK – 330 g ℮
PRÁŠKOVÝ VÝŽIVOVÝ DOPLNOK URČENÝ NA PRÍPRAVU NÁPOJA 
S MELÓNOVOU PRÍCHUŤOU S AMINOKYSELINAMI, KOFEÍNOM A 
VITAMÍNMI, SO SLADIDLAMI. Obsahuje kofeín (175 mg / porcia). 
Neodporúča sa deťom ani tehotným ženám.
NÁVOD NA PRÍPRAVU: 11 g (~1 zarovnaná odmerka) 
rozmiešajte v 350 ml studenej vody. Konzumácia sa 
odporúča v množstve 1 porcia denne.
ZLOŽENIE: Kreatín monohydrát, beta-alanín, aróma, kyseliny 
(kyselina citrónová, kyselina jablčná, kyselina L(+)-vínna), 
protihrudkujúce látky (kremičitan vápenatý, oxid kremičitý), 
L-citrulín, acetyl L-karnitín hydrochlorid, zahusťovadlá (sodná soľ 
karboxymetylcelulózy, xantánová guma, karagénan), N-acetyl 
L-tyrozín, pyridoxín hydrochlorid, PerforMelon®  extrakt z melónu 
(Citrus lanatus, plod), prírodný kofeín, sladidlá (sukralóza, 
acesulfám K), farbivo (cviklová červená), nikotínamid, D-pantotenát 
vápenatý, kyanokobalamín, extrakt z čierneho korenia (Piper 
nigrum, plod), kyselina pteroylmonoglutamová, tiamín hydrochlorid, 
cholekalciferol. Môže obsahovať: mlieko, lepok, vajcia, sóju, 
orechy a arašidy.
UPOZORNENIE: Výživové doplnky sa nesmú používať ako 
náhrada rozmanitej stravy. Neprekračujte odporúčanú dennú 
dávku. Uchovávajte mimo dosahu detí.
SKLADUJTE V SUCHU A CHRÁŇTE PRED TEPLOM. DESIKANT 
Z BALENIA NEVYBERAJTE. ČÍSLO ŠARŽE A MINIMÁLNA 
TRVANLIVOSŤ DO KONCA: VIĎ OBAL.

INGREDIENTS: Creatine Monohydrate, Beta-Alanine, Flavouring, Acids 
(Citric Acid, Malic Acid, L(+)-Tartaric Acid), Anti-Caking Agents (Calcium 
Silicate, Silicon Dioxide), L-Citrulline, Acetyl-L-Carnitine Hydrochloride, 
Thickeners (Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan), 
N-Acetyl-L-Tyrosine, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, PerforMelon® Watermelon 
Extract (Citrus lanatus, fruit), Natural Caffeine, Sweeteners (Sucralose, 
Acesulfame K), Colour (Beetroot Red), Nicotinamide, Calcium 
D-Pantothenate, Cyanocobalamin, Black Pepper Extract (Piper nigrum, 
fruit), Pteroylmonoglutamic Acid, Thiamin Hydrochloride, Cholecalciferol. 
May contain Milk, Gluten, Egg, Soy, Nuts and Peanuts.
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     FR – 330 g ℮
COMPLÉMENT ALIMENTAIRE EN POUDRE PRÊT À ÊTRE 
MÉLANGÉ, ARÔME PASTÈQUE, AVEC DES ACIDES AMINÉS, DE LA 
CAFÉINE, DES VITAMINES ET DES ÉDULCORANTS. Contient de la 
caféine (175 mg / portion). Déconseillé aux enfants et aux femmes 
enceintes. 
INDICATIONS : Mélanger 11 g (~1 cuillère rase) dans 350 ml d'eau 
froide. Consommation recommandée : 1 portion par jour.
INGRÉDIENTS : Monohydrate de créatine, bêta-alanine, arôme, 
acidifiants (acide citrique, acide malique, acide L(+)-tartrique), 
antiagglomérants (silicate de calcium, dioxyde de silicium), 
L-citrulline, chlorhydrate d'acétyl-L-carnitine, épaississants 
(carboxyméthylcellulose de sodium, gomme xanthane, 
carraghénanes), N-acétyl-L-tyrosine, chlorhydrate de pyridoxine, 
extrait de pastèque PerforMelon® (Citrus lanatus, fruit), caféine 
naturelle, édulcorants (sucralose, acésulfame-K), colorant (rouge 
de betterave), nicotinamide, D-pantothénate de calcium, 
cyanocobalamine, extrait de poivre noir (Piper nigrum, fruit), acide 
ptéroylmonoglutamique, chlorhydrate de thiamine, cholécalciférol. 
Peut contenir : du lait, du gluten, des œufs, du soja, des fruits à 
coque et des arachides.
REMARQUE : Les compléments alimentaires ne doivent pas être utilisés 
comme substituts d'un régime alimentaire varié. Ne pas dépasser la 
dose journalière recommandée. Conserver hors de portée des enfants.
À CONSERVER DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC. NE PAS RETIRER 
LE SACHET ABSORBEUR D’HUMIDITÉ DU POT. NUMÉRO DE LOT ET À 
CONSOMMER DE PRÉFÉRENCE AVANT FIN : VOIR POT.

DE – 330 g ℮
ANRÜHRFERTIGES NAHRUNGSERGÄNZUNGSMITTELPULVER, 
WASSERMELONEN-GESCHMACK, MIT AMINOSÄUREN, KOFFEIN 
UND VITAMINEN, MIT SÜSSUNGSMITTELN. Enthält Koffein (175 mg / 
Portion). Für Kinder und schwangere Frauen nicht empfohlen. 
DOSIERUNGSEMPFEHLUNG: 11 g (~1 gestrichener Messlöffel) mit 
350 ml kaltem Wasser mischen. Empfohlene tägliche Verzehrmenge: 
1 Portion pro Tag.
ZUTATEN: Kreatin-Monohydrat, Beta-Alanin, Aroma, Säuerungsmittel 
(Citronensäure, Äpfelsäure, L(+)-Weinsäure), Trennmittel (Calciumsilicat, 
Siliciumdioxid), L-Citrullin, Acetyl-L-Carnitinhydrochlorid, 
Verdickungsmittel (Natrium-Carboxymethylcellulose, Xanthangummi, 
Carrageen), N-Acetyl-L-Tyrosin, Pyridoxinhydrochlorid, PerforMelon®- 
Wassermelonenextrakt (Citrus lanatus, Frucht), natürliches Koffein, 
Süßungsmittel (Sucralose, Acesulfam-K), Farbstoff (Betenrot), 
Nicotinamid, Calcium-D-Pantothenat, Cyanocobalamin, Extrakt aus 
schwarzem Pfeffer (Piper nigrum, Frucht), Pteroylmonoglutaminsäure, 
Thiaminhydrochlorid, Cholecalciferol. Kann enthalten: Milch, Gluten, Ei, 
Soja, Schalenfrüchte und Erdnüsse.
HINWEIS: Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für 
eine abwechslungsreiche Ernährung verwendet werden. Die 
empfohlene Verzehrmenge nicht überschreiten. Außerhalb der 
Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. 
KÜHL UND TROCKEN AUFBEWAHREN. BITTE DAS TROCKNUNGSMITTEL  
NICHT AUS DER DOSE ENTNEHMEN. CHARGENNUMMER UND 
MINDESTENS HALTBAR BIS ENDE: SIEHE BEHÄLTER.
Hergestellt im Vereinigten Königreich. Dieses Produkt enthält 
Zutaten aus EU- und Nicht-EU-Staaten.

IT – 330 g ℮
INTEGRATORE ALIMENTARE IN POLVERE AL GUSTO DI ANGURIA 
PRONTO DA MISCELARE CON AMINOACIDI, CAFFEINA E 
VITAMINE, CON EDULCORANTI. Contiene caffeina (175 mg / 
porzione). Non raccomandato per i bambini, in gravidanza e 
durante l’allattamento.
ISTRUZIONI: Mescolare 11 g (~1 misurino raso) in 350 ml di 
acqua fredda. Si raccomanda l’assunzione di 1 porzione al giorno.
INGREDIENTI: Creatina monoidrato, beta-alanina, aroma, acidificanti 
(acido citrico, acido malico, acido L(+)-tartarico), agenti 
antiagglomeranti (silicato di calcio, biossido di silicio), L-citrullina, 
cloridrato di acetil L-carnitina, addensanti (carbossimetilcellulosa di 
sodio, gomma di xanthan, carragenina), N-acetil L-tirosina, cloridrato di 
piridossina, estratto di anguria PerforMelon®  (Citrus lanatus, frutto), 
caffeina naturale, edulcoranti (sucralosio, acesulfame K), colorante 
(rosso di barbabietola), nicotinamide, D-pantotenato di calcio, 
cianocobalamina, estratto di pepe nero (Piper nigrum, frutto), acido 
pteroil-monoglutammico, cloridrato di tiamina, colecalciferolo. Può 
contenere: latte, glutine, uova, soia, frutta a guscio e arachidi.
ATTENZIONE: Gli integratori alimentari non vanno intesi come sostituti di 
una dieta variata. Non superare la dose giornaliera raccomandata. Tenere 
fuori dalla portata dei bambini. Per la presenza di creatina il prodotto è 
destinato ai soli adulti. Non utilizzare in gravidanza e nei bambini, o 
comunque per periodi prolungati, senza sentire il parere del medico. 
CONSERVARE IN LUOGO FRESCO E ASCIUTTO. NON RIMUOVERE   
L'ESSICCANTE DALLA CONFEZIONE. LOTTO NUMERO E DA 
CONSUMARSI PREFERIBILMENTE ENTRO FINE: VEDERE CONFEZIONE.

PL – 330 g ℮
SUPLEMENT DIETY W PROSZKU DO SPORZĄDZENIA NAPOJU O 
SMAKU ARBUZOWYM Z AMINOKWASAMI, KOFEINĄ I WITAMINAMI. 
ZAWIERA SUBSTANCJE SŁODZĄCE. Zawiera kofeinę (175 mg / 
porcja). Nie zaleca się stosowania u dzieci i kobiet w ciąży.
SPOSÓB UŻYCIA: Wymieszać 11 g (~1 płaską miarkę) z 350 ml 
zimnej wody. Zaleca się spożywanie 1 porcji dziennie.
SKŁADNIKI: Monohydrat kreatyny, beta-alanina, aromat, kwasy 
(kwas cytrynowy, kwas jabłkowy, kwas L(+)-winowy), substancje 
przeciwzbrylające (krzemian wapnia, dwutlenek krzemu), 
L-cytrulina, chlorowodorek acetylo L-karnityny, substancje 
zagęszczające (sól sodowa karboksymetylocelulozy, guma 
ksantanowa, karagen), N-acetylo L-tyrozyna, chlorowodorek 
pirydoksyny, ekstrakt z arbuza PerforMelon® (Citrus lanatus, 
owoc), naturalna kofeina, substancje słodzące (sukraloza, 
acesulfam K), barwnik (czerwień buraczana), amid kwasu 
nikotynowego, D-pantotenian wapnia, cyjanokobalamina, ekstrakt z 
czarnego pieprzu (Piper nigrum, owoc), kwas 
pteroilomonoglutaminowy, chlorowodorek tiaminy, cholekalcyferol. 
Może zawierać: mleko, gluten, jaja, soję, orzechy i orzeszki ziemne.
UWAGA: Suplementy diety nie mogą być stosowane jako substytut 
zróżnicowanej diety. Nie przekraczać zalecanej porcji do spożycia w 
ciągu dnia. Przechowywać w sposób niedostępny dla małych dzieci.
PRZECHOWYWAĆ W SUCHYM I CHŁODNYM MIEJSCU. NIE 
USUWAĆ ŚRODKA OSUSZAJĄCEGO Z OPAKOWANIA. NUMER 
PARTII/NAJLEPIEJ SPOŻYĆ PRZED KOŃCEM: PODANO NA 
OPAKOWANIU.

SV – 330 g ℮
BLANDNINGSFÄRDIGT KOSTTILLSKOTTSPULVER MED SMAK AV 
VATTENMELON MED AMINOSYROR, KOFFEIN, VITAMINER SAMT 
SÖTNINGSMEDEL. Innehåller koffein (175 mg / portion). 
Rekommenderas ej för barn och gravida.
ANVISNINGAR: Blanda 11 g (~1 struken måttskopa) i 350 ml 
kallt vatten. Rekommenderat dagligt intag är 1 portion.
INGREDIENSER: Kreatinmonohydrat, beta-alanin, arom, syror 
(citronsyra, äppelsyra, L(+)-vinsyra), klumpförebyggande medel 
(kalsiumsilikat, kiseldioxid), L-citrullin, acetyl L-karnitinhydroklorid, 
förtjockningsmedel (natriumkarboximetylcellulosa, xantangummi, 
karragenan), N-acetyl L-tyrosin, pyridoxinhydroklorid, 
PerforMelon®  extrakt av vattenmelon (Citrus lanatus, frukt), 
naturligt koffein, sötningsmedel (sukralos, acesulfam K), färgämne 
(rödbetsrött), nikotinamid, kalcium D-pantotenat, cyanokobalamin, 
svartpepparextrakt (Piper nigrum, frukt), 
pteroylmonoglutaminsyra, tiaminhydroklorid, kolekalciferol. Kan 
innehålla: mjölk, gluten, ägg, soja, nötter och jordnötter.
OBS: Kosttillskott ska inte användas som ersättning för en 
varierad kost. Överskrid inte rekommenderad daglig dos. 
Förvaras utom räckhåll för barn.
FÖRVARAS PÅ EN SVAL OCH TORR PLATS. TA INTE UR 
TORKMEDLET FRÅN FÖRPACKNINGEN. BATCHNUMMER OCH 
BÄST FÖRE UTGÅNGEN AV: SE BEHÅLLARE.

FI – 330 g ℮
VESIMELONIN MAKUINEN SEKOITUSVALMIS 
AMINOHAPPOJAUHE. SISÄLTÄÄ KOFEIINIA, VITAMIINEJA SEKÄ 
MAKEUTUSAINEITA. Sisältää kofeiinia (175 mg / annos).             
Ei suositella lapsille eikä raskaana oleville naisille.
KÄYTTÖOHJEET: Sekoita 11 g (~1 tasamitallinen) 350 ml:aan 
kylmää vettä. Suositeltu käyttömäärä: 1 annos päivässä.
AINESOSAT: Kreatiinimonohydraatti, beta-alaniini, aromi, hapot 
(sitruunahappo, omenahappo, L(+)-viinihappo), 
paakkuuntumisenestoaineet (kalsiumsilikaatti, silikonidioksidi), 
L-sitrulliini, asetyyli-L-karnitiinihydrokloridi, sakeuttamisaineet 
(natriumkarboksimetyyliselluloosa, ksantaanikumi, karrageeni), 
N-asetyyli-L-tyrosiini, pyridoksiinihydrokloridi, PerforMelon®  
vesimeloniuute (Citrus lanatus, hedelmä), luonnollinen kofeiini, 
makeutusaineet (sukraloosi, asesulfaami K), väri (punajuuriväri), 
nikotiiniamidi, kalsium-D-pantotenaatti, syanokobalamiini, 
mustapippuriuute (Piper nigrum, hedelmä), 
pteroyylimonoglutamiinihappo, tiamiinihydrokloridi, kolekalsiferoli.  
Saattaa sisältää: maitoa, gluteenia, kananmunaa, soijaa, pähkinää 
ja maapähkinää.
HUOMAA: Ravintolisää ei pidä käyttää monipuolisen ruokavalion 
korvikkeena. Ilmoitettua suositeltua vuorokausiannosta ei saa 
ylittää. Tuote on säilytettävä pienten lasten ulottumattomissa.
SÄILYTÄ VIILEÄSSÄ JA KUIVASSA PAIKASSA. ÄLÄ POISTA 
SIKKATIIVIA PAKKAUKSESTA. ERÄNUMERO JA PARASTA 
ENNEN AJANKOHDAN LOPPUUN: KATSO ASTIA.

NL – 330 g ℮
KLAAR OM TE MENGEN VOEDINGSSUPPLEMENTPOEDER MET 
WATERMELOENSMAAK, MET AMINOZUREN, CAFEÏNE, VITAMINEN 
EN ZOETSTOFFEN. Bevat cafeïne (175 mg / portie). Niet 
aanbevolen voor kinderen en zwangere vrouwen.
GEBRUIKSAANWIJZINGEN: Meng 11 g (~1 afgestreken 
maatlepel) in 350 ml koud water. Aanbevolen gebruik van           
1 portie per dag.
INGREDIËNTEN: Creatinemonohydraat, beta-alanine, aroma, 
voedingszuren (citroenzuur, appelzuur, L(+)-wijnsteenzuur), 
antiklonteringsmiddelen (calciumsilicaat, siliciumdioxide), 
L-citrulline, acetyl L-carnitinehydrochloride, verdikkingsmiddelen 
(natriumcarboxymethylcellulose, xanthaangom, carrageen), 
N-acetyl L-tyrosine, pyridoxinehydrochloride, PerforMelon® 

watermeloenextract (Citrus lanatus, vrucht), natuurlijke cafeïne, 
zoetstoffen (sucralose, acesulfaam-K), kleurstof (bietenrood), 
nicotinamide, calcium-D-pantothenaat, cyanocobalamine, 
zwartepeperextract (Piper nigrum, vrucht), 
pteroylmonoglutaminezuur, thiaminehydrochloride, cholecalciferol. 
Kan bevatten: melk, gluten, ei, soja, noten en pinda's.
OPMERKING: Voedingssupplementen mogen niet gebruikt 
worden als vervanging van een gevarieerd dieet. De aanbevolen 
dagelijkse dosis niet overschrijden. Buiten het bereik van 
kinderen houden.
BEWAREN OP EEN KOELE, DROGE PLAATS. DROOGMIDDEL 
NIET UIT DE VERPAKKING VERWIJDEREN. PARTIJNUMMER EN 
TEN MINSTE HOUDBAAR TOT EINDE: ZIE CONTAINER.

RO – 330 g ℮
SUPLIMENT ALIMENTAR SUB FORMĂ DE PUDRĂ GATA DE 
AMESTECAT, CU AROMĂ DE PEPENE VERDE, CU AMINOACIZI, 
CAFEINĂ, VITAMINE ȘI ÎNDULCITORI. Conține cafeină (175 mg / 
porție). Nu se recomandă pentru copii sau femeile însărcinate.
INSTRUCŢIUNI: Amestecați 11 g (~1 lingură rasă) cu 350 ml de 
apă rece. Consum recomandat de 1 porție pe zi.
INGREDIENTE: Creatină monohidrat, beta-alanină, aromă, 
acidifianți (acid citric, acid malic, acid tartric L(+)), agenţi 
antiaglomeranţi (silicat de calciu, dioxid de siliciu), L-citrulină, 
clorhidrat de acetil L-carnitină, agenți de îngroşare 
(carboximetilceluloză de sodiu, gumă de xantan, caragenan), 
N-acetil L-tirozină, clorhidrat de piridoxină, extract de pepene 
verde PerforMelon® (Citrus lanatus, fruct), cafeină naturală, 
îndulcitori (sucraloză, acesulfam K), colorant (roşu sfeclă), 
nicotinamidă, D-pantotenat de calciu, cianocobalamină, extract de 
piper negru (Piper nigrum, fruct), acid pteroilmonoglutamic, 
clorhidrat de tiamină, colecalciferol. Poate conţine: lapte, gluten, 
ouă, soia, fructe cu coajă lemnoasă şi arahide.
NOTĂ: Suplimentele alimentare nu trebuie să înlocuiască un 
regim alimentar echilibrat. A nu se depăşi doza zilnică 
recomandată. A nu se lăsa la îndemâna copiilor.
A SE PĂSTRA ÎNTR-UN LOC RĂCOROS ŞI USCAT. VĀ RUGĀM 
NU SCOATEȚI DESHIDRATANTUL DIN AMBALAJ.
NUMĂR LOT ȘI A SE CONSUMA DE PREFERINȚĂ ÎNAINTE DE 
SFÂRȘITUL: A SE VEDEA PE RECIPIENT.

HR – 330 g ℮
DODATAK PREHRANI U PRAHU SPREMAN ZA MIJEŠANJE S 
OKUSOM LUBENICE S AMINOKISELINAMA, KOFEINOM I 
VITAMINIMA, SA SLADILIMA. Sadrži kofein (175 mg / porciji). Ne 
preporučuje se djeci i trudnicama.
UPUTE ZA UPORABU: Promiješati 11 g (~1 ravna mjerna žličica) u 
350 ml hladne vode. Preporučeno konzumiranje 1 porcije dnevno.
SASTOJCI: Kreatin monohidrat, beta alanin, aroma, kiseline 
(limunska kiselina, jabučna kiselina, L(+)-vinska kiselina), tvari za 
sprječavanje zgrudnjavanja (kalcijev silikat, silicijev dioksid), 
L-citrulin, acetil L-karnitin-hidroklorid, zgušnjivači (natrijeva 
karboksimetil celuloza, ksantan guma, karagenan), N-acetil L-tirozin, 
piridoksin-hidroklorid, ekstrakt lubenice PerforMelon®  (Citrus 
lanatus, plod), prirodni kofein, sladila (sukraloza, acesulfam K), bojilo 
(cikla crvena), nikotinamid, kalcij D-pantotenat, cijanokobalamin, 
ekstrakt crnog papra (Piper nigrum, plod), pteroilmonoglutaminska 
kiselina, tiamin-hidroklorid, kolekalciferol. Može sadržavati: mlijeko, 
gluten, jaje, soju, orašasto voće i kikiriki.
NAPOMENA: Dodatak prehrani nije nadomjestak ili zamjena uravnoteženoj 
prehrani. Preporučene dnevne doze ne smiju se prekoračiti. Čuvati od 
dohvata male djece. Kreatin ne smiju koristiti trudnice, dojilje i osobe mlađe 
od 16 godina. Konzumiranje može dovesti do povećanja tjelesne mase zbog 
nakupljanja vode u mišićima. Osobe koje uzimaju lijekove trebaju se prije 
uzimanja posavjetovati s liječnikom. Ne preporučuje se kod poremećaja 
probavnog sustava, bolesti štitnjače, trudnicama i dojiljama.  
ČUVATI NA HLADNOM, SUHOM MJESTU. NEMOJTE UKLANJATI    
    SREDSTVO ZA SUŠENJE IZ PAKIRANJA. LOT I NAJBOLJE    
        UPOTRIJEBITI DO KRAJA: POGLEDATI PAKOVANJE.

EL – 330 g ℮
ΣΤΙΓΜΙΑΙΟ ΣΥΜΠΛΗΡΩΜΑ ΕΙΔΙΚΗΣ ΔΙΑΤΡΟΦΗΣ ΣΕ ΣΚOΝΗ 
ΈΤΟΙΜΟ ΝΑ ΑΝΑΚΑΤΕΥΤΕI ΜΕ ΓΕYΣΗ ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΙ, ΑΜΙΝΟΞΕA, 
ΚΑΦΕΪΝΗ, ΒΙΤΑΜΙΝΕΣ, ΚΑΙ ΓΛΥΚΑΝΤΙΚΑ. Περιέχει καφεΐνη        
(175 mg / μερίδα). Δεν συνιστάται για παιδιά ή εγκύους.
ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ: Ανακατέψτε 11 g (~1 επίπεδη μεζούρα) σε 350 ml κρύο 
νερό. Συνιστώμενη ημερήσια δόση μίας μερίδας.
ΣΥΣΤΑΤΙΚΑ: Μονοϋδρική κρεατίνη, B-αλανίνη, αρωματική ύλη, οξέα 
(κιτρικό οξύ, μηλικό οξύ, L(+)-τρυγικό οξύ), αντισυσσωματοποιητικοί 
παράγοντες (πυριτικό ασβέστιο, διοξείδιο του πυριτίου), 
L-κιτρουλίνη, υδροχλωρική ακέτυλο-L-καρνιτίνη, πυκνωτικά μέσα 
(καρβοξυμεθυλοκυτταρίνη, ξανθανικό κόμμι, καραγενάνη), 
N-ακέτυλο-L-τυροσίνη, υδροχλωρική πυριδοξίνη, εκχύλισμα 
καρπουζιού PerforMelon®  (Citrus lanatus, καρπός), φυσική 
καφεΐνη, γλυκαντικά (σουκραλόζη, ακεσουλφάμη K), χρωστική ουσία 
(κόκκινο παντζαριού), νικοτιναμίδιο, D-παντοθενικό ασβέστιο, 
κυανοκοβαλαμίνη, εκχύλισμα μαύρου πιπεριού (Piper nigrum, 
καρπός), πτεροϋλομονογλουταμικό οξύ, υδροχλωρική θειαμίνη, 
χοληκαλσιφερόλη. Μπορεί να περιέχει: γάλα, γλουτένη, αυγό, σόγια, 
ξηρούς καρπούς και φιστίκια.
ΣΗΜΕΙΩΣΗ: Τα συμπληρώματα διατροφής δεν υποκαθιστούν μια 
ποικίλη διατροφή. Μην υπερβαίνετε τη συνιστώμενη ημερήσια 
δόση. Φυλάσσετε μακριά από παιδιά.
ΦΥΛΑΣΣΕΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΔΡΟΣΕΡΟ, ΞΗΡΟ ΜΕΡΟΣ. ΜΗΝ ΑΦΑΙΡΕΙΤΕ ΤΟ 
ΑΠΟΞΗΡΑΝΤΙΚΟ ΑΠΟ ΤΗ ΣΥΣΚΕΥΑΣΙΑ. ΑΡΙΘΜΟΣ ΠΑΡΤΙΔΑΣ & 
ΑΝΑΛΩΣΗ ΚΑΤΑ ΠΡΟΤΙΜΗΣΗ ΠΡΙΝ ΑΠΟ: ΔΕΙΤΕ ΣΤΟ ΔΟΧΕΙΟ.
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Informed Choice is a quality assurance 
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5.0 g
2.6 g
1.2 g
1.2 g

200 mg
80 mg (100%†)
184 mg (23%†)
114 mg (30%†)
10 mg (100%†)

76 mg
† % Reference intake

Vitamin D  
Thiamin 
Niacin  
Vitamin B6
Folic Acid   
Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid
Creatine Monohydrate
   Creatine
Beta-Alanine
Citrulline
Acetyl-L-Carnitine HCl
N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine
PerforMelon® 
Caffeine
Piperine

Typical Values
  

Per 11 g
  

NUTRITION INFORMATION
Serving size: 11 g
Servings per container approximately: 30

5.1 µg (101%†)
2.1 mg (187%†)
17 mg (107%†)
2.0 mg (140%†)
208 µg (104%†) 
9.1 µg (363%†)
10 mg (167%†)

3.4 g
3.0 g
1.5 g

750 mg
375 mg
250 mg
250 mg
175 mg
5.0 mg

† % Reference intake

Pour / Pro / Por / Por / Per /
W / Per / Per / Per / Per 11 g

Na / Na / Na / Ανά / Za /
Menny / За / Na / Na 11 g

5,1 µg (101%†)
2,1 mg (187%†)
17 mg (107%†)
2,0 mg (140%†)
208 µg (104%†) 
9,1 µg (363%†)
10 mg (167%†)

3,4 g

3,0 g
1,5 g

750 mg
375 mg

250 mg

250 mg
175 mg
5,0 mg

5,1 µg (101%†)
2,1 mg (187%†)
17 mg (107%†)
2,0 mg (140%†)
208 µg (104%†) 
9,1 µg (363%†)
10 mg (167%†)

3,4 g

3,0 g
1,5 g

750 mg
375 mg

250 mg

250 mg
175 mg
5,0 mg

† % Apport de référence / Referenzmenge / Ingesta de referencia / Dose de referência / Assunzioni di riferimento / Referencyjna wartość spożycia / Referensintag / 
Saannin vertailuarvo / Referentie-inname / Consumul de referință 

Vitamin D / Vitamín D / Vitamin D / Βιταμίνη D / Vitamin D / D-Vitamin / Витамин D / Vitamin D / Vitamin D 
Thiamin / Tiamín / Tiamin / Θειαμίνη / Tiamin / Tiamin / Тиамин / Tiamin / Tiamin 
Niacin / Niacín / Niacin / Νιασίνη / Niacin / Niacin / Ниацин / Niacin / Niacin
Vitamin B6 / Vitamín B6 / Vitamin B6 / Βιταμίνη B6 / Vitamin B6 / B6-Vitamin / Витамин B6 / Vitamin B6 / Vitamin B6
Kyselina Listová / Kyselina Listová / Folna Kiselina / Φολικό Οξύ / Folna Kiselina / Folsav / Фолиева Киселина / Folna Kislina / Folna Kiselina
Vitamin B12 / Vitamín B12 / Vitamin B12 / Βιταμίνη B12 / Vitamin B12 / B12-Vitamin / Витамин B12 / Vitamin B12 / Vitamin B12
Kyselina Pantothenová / Kyselina Pantoténová / Pantotenska Kiselina / Παντοθενικό οξύ / Pantotenska Kiselina / Pantoténsav /          
Пантотенова Киселина / Pantotenska Kislina / Pantotenska Kiselina
Kreatin Monohydrát / Kreatín Monohydrát / Kreatin Monohidrat / Μονοϋδρική Κρεατίνη / Kreatin Monohidrat / Kreatin-Monohidrát /                
Креатин Монохидрат / Kreatin Monohidrat / Kreatin Monohidrat
     Kreatin / Kreatín / Kreatin / Κρεατίνη / Kreatin / Kreatin / Креатин / Kreatin / Kreatin
Beta-Alanin / Beta-Alanín / Beta-Alanin / B-Αλανίνη / Beta-Alanin / Béta-Alanin / Бета-Аланин / Beta-Alanin / Beta-Alanin   
Citrulin / Citrulín / Citrulin / Κιτρουλίνη / Citrulin /  Citrulin / Цитрулин / Citrulin / Citrulin
Acetyl L-Carnitin HCl / Acetyl L-Karnitín HCl / Acetil L-Karnitin HCl / Ακέτυλο-L-Καρνιτίνη HCl / Acetil L-Karnitin HCl / Acetil-L-Karnitin HCl / 
Ацетил L-Карнитин HCl / Acetil L-Karnitin HCl / Acetil L-Karnitin HCl
N-Acetyl L-Tyrosin / N-Acetyl L-Tyrozín / N-Acetil L-Tirozin / N-Ακέτυλο-L-Τυροσίνη / N-Acetil L-Tirozin / N-Acetil-L-Tirozin /                                  
N-Ацетил L-Тирозин / N-Acetil L-Tirozin / N-Acetil L-Tirozin
PerforMelon® 

Kofein / Kofeín / Kofein / Καφεΐνη / Kofein / Koffein / Кофеин / Kofein / Kofein  
Piperin / Piperín / Papar / Πιπερίνη / Piperin / Piperin / Пиперин / Piperin / Biber

Vitamine D / Vitamin D / Vitamina D / Vitamina D / Vitamina D / Witamina D / Vitamin D / D-Vitamiini / Vitamine D / Vitamina D
Thiamine / Thiamin / Tiamina / Tiamina / Tiamina / Tiamina / Tiamin / Tiamiini / Thiamine / Tiamină 
Niacine / Niacin / Niacina / Niacina / Niacina / Niacyna / Niacin / Niasiini / Niacine / Niacină
Vitamine B6 / Vitamin B6 / Vitamina B6 / Vitamina B6 / Vitamina B6 / Witamina B6 / Vitamin B6 / B6-Vitamiini / Vitamine B6 / Vitamina B6
Acide Folique / Folsäure / Ácido Fólico / Ácido Fólico / Acido Folico / Kwas Foliowy / Folsyra / Foolihappo / Foliumzuur / Acid Folic
Vitamine B12 / Vitamin B12 / Vitamina B12 / Vitamina B12 / Vitamina B12 / Witamina B12 / Vitamin B12 / B12-Vitamiini / Vitamine B12 / Vitamina B12
Acide Pantothénique / Pantothensäure / Ácido Pantoténico / Ácido Pantoténico / Acido Pantotenico / Kwas Pantotenowy / Pantotensyra / 
Pantoteenihappo / Pantotheenzuur / Acid Pantotenic 
Monohydrate de Créatine / Kreatinmonohydrat / Monohidrato de Creatina / Creatina Monohidratada / Creatina Monoidrato /                                  
Monohydrat Kreatyny / Kreatinmonohydrat / Kreatiinimonohydraatti / Creatinemonohydraat / Creatină Monohidrată
     Créatine / Kreatin / Creatina / Creatina / Creatina / Kreatyna / Kreatin / Kreatiini / Creatine / Creatină 
Bêta-Alanine / Beta-Alanin / Beta-Alanina / Beta-Alanina / Beta-Alanina / Beta-Alanina / Beta-Alanin / Beta-Alaniini / Beta-Alanine / Beta-Alanină   
Citrulline / Citrullin / Citrulina / Citrulina / Citrullina / Cytrulina / Citrullin / Sitrulliini / Citrulline / Citrulină 
Acétyl-L-Carnitine HCl / Acetyl-L-Carnitin HCl / Acetil de L-Carnitina HCl / Acetil de L-Carnitina HCl / Acetil L-Carnitina HCl /                                             
Acetylo L-Karnityna HCl / Acetyl L-Karnitin HCl / Asetyyli-L-Karnitiini HCl / Acetyl L-Carnitine HCl / Acetil L-Carnitină HCl 
N-Acétyl-L-Tyrosine / N-Acetyl-L-Tyrosin / N-Acetil L-Tirosina / N-Acetil L-Tirosina / N-Acetil L-Tirosina / N-Acetylo L-Tyrozyna /                                   
N-Acetyl L-Tyrosin / N-Asetyyli-L-Tyrosiini / N-Acetyl L-Tyrosine / N-Acetil L-Tirozină 
PerforMelon® 

Caféine / Koffein / Cafeína / Cafeína / Caffeina / Kofeina / Koffein / Kofeiini / Cafeïne / Cafeină
Pipérine / Piperin / Piperina / Piperina / Piperina / Piperyna / Piperin / Piperiini / Piperine / Piperină

Velikost porce / Veľkosť porcie / Količina po porciji / Ποσότητα δόσης / Jedna porcija / Adagnagyság / Размер на порцията / Porcija / Porcija: 11 g  
Počet porcí v balení cca / Počet porcií v balení cca / Prosječan broj porcija u pakovanju / Δόσεις ανά συσκευασία περίπου / Približan broj porcija 
po pakovanju / Adagok száma csomagonként körülbelül / Брой порции в опаковката приблизително / Približno število porcij v embalaži / 
Prosečan broj porcija u pakovanju: 30


